Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Street Furniture

Satu Bumi designs its street furniture with simple lines and robust construction to suite the practical requirements
of public spaces. Satu Bumi has four standard GRC street furniture ranges: the Elementary Range, the Planter Bench
Range, the Contemporary Range and the Rotunda Range. However, upon request, Satu Bumi has a large product
engineering and design team that can easily custom build GRC street furniture to virtually any design, length or width
required for any project.

Satu Bumi provides direct commercial-grade GRC street furniture solutions based on a combination of its standard
catalogue based CityScape Range of premium GRC street furniture products shown in this brochure and custom-made
GRC services. This service is best suited to architects, landscape architects, project estimators, project managers and
professional landscaping companies that have projects that require commercial-grade GRC street furniture solutions
that meet the specific design, size, durability, waterproofing and warranty requirements of their projects.
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Street Furniture - Rotunda Range

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT VOLUME
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
(MM) (Mwm) (MM) (KG) (M°)
Round Rotunda
o— 8021.0.075.222.222 - 2220D 750 H 705 0.727
= Planter Bench with Timber
—
- Round Rotunda
‘ 8020.0.075.220.220 = 2200 D 750 H 745 0.727
- Planter Bench
!
H Square Rotunda
- £ R 8023.0.075.222.222 ) ) 2220 L 2220 W 750 H 680 0.934
‘ a Planter Bench with Timber
L Square Rotunda
T 8022.0.075.220.220 2200 L 2200 W 750 H 735 0.934

Planter Bench

et .
Triangle Rotunda
— 8025.0.076.349.322 3490 L 3220 W 760 H 1325 3.098
Planter Bench with Timber

N
: Triangle Rotunda
8024.0.076.346.319 3465 L 3195 W 760 H 1385 3.098
Planter Bench

Triangle Rotunda High back
—i 8029.0.111.349.322 3490 L 3220 W 1110 H 1530 3.703
Planter Bench with Timber

o
. Triangle Rotunda High back
8028.0.111.346.319 3465L 3195 W 1110 H 1590 3.703

Planter Bench

-
p Oval Rotunda

. — 8027.0.070.255.171 2553 L 1712 W 700 H 460 0.411
‘k_, . s Planter Bench with Timber

Oval Rotunda
8026.0.070.254.169 2540 L 1699 W 700 H 520 0.411
Planter Bench

Street Furniture - Planter Bench Range

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT VOLUME

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION )
— (MM) (MM) (MM) (k) )
\ . — 8010.0.070.200.070 Square Planter Bench 2000L 700 W 700 H 240 0.293
N
_ —
8012.0.060.208.070 Round Planter Bench 2085L 600 W 700 H 260 0.189

J
1 ——i 8014.0.075.200.067 Flower Pot Planter Bench 2000 L 670 W 750 H 250 0.162
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Street Furniture - Contemporary Range

8025.0.045.195.060

8025.0.045.200.060

Curved Bench Seat

Straight Bench Seat

Street Furniture - Elementary Range
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

PRODUCT

8001.0.045.050.050

8001.1.003.050.050

8001.2.003.050.050

8001.3.003.052.005

8001.0.045.100.050

8001.1.003.100.050

8001.2.003.100.050

8001.3.003.100.050

8001.0.045.150.050

8001.1.003.150.050

8001.2.003.150.050

8001.3.003.150.050

DESCRIPTION

Single Bench Seat

Single Bench Seat - Timber Top

Single Bench Seat - Backrest

Single Bench Seat - Backrest and

Armrest

Double Bench Seat

Double Bench Seat - Timber Top

Double Bench Seat - Backrest

Double Bench Seat - Backrest and

Armrest

Triple Bench Seat

Triple Bench Seat - Timber Top

Triple Bench Seat - Backrest

Triple Bench Seat - Backrest and

Armrest
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1950 L

2000L

LENGTH
(MM)

500L

500L

500L

500L

1000 L

1000 L

1000 L

1000 L

1500 L

1500 L

1500 L

1500 L

600 W

600 W

WIDTH
(MM)

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

450 H

450 H

HEIGHT
(MM)

450 H

30H

30H

30H

450 H

30H

30H

30H

450 H

30H

30H

30H

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
(MM) (MM) (MM) ((©)

145

145

WEIGHT
(KG)

50
60
60
65
80
95
100
105
110
130
140

145

T
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Street Furniture - Elementary Range
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

PRODUCT

8001.0.045.200.050

8001.1.003.200.050

8001.2.003.200.050

8001.3.003.200.050

8002.0.045.150.050

8002.1.003.150.050

8002.2.003.150.050

8002.3.003.150.050

8002.0.045.200.050

8002.1.003.200.050

8002.2.003.200.050

8002.3.003.200.050

DESCRIPTION

Quadruple Bench Seat

Quadruple Bench Seat - Timber Top

Quadruple Bench Seat - Backrest

Quadruple Bench Seat - Backrest

and Armrest

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner
- Timber Top

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner

- Backrest

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner

- Backrest and Armrest

Quadruple Bench Seat 120

Degree Corner

Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree

Corner - Timber Top

Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree

Corner - Backrest

Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree

Corner - Backrest and Armrest

LENGTH
(MMm)

2000L

2000 L

2000L

2000L

1500 L

1500 L

1500 L

1500 L

2000 L

2000 L

2000 L

2000 L

WIDTH
(MM)

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

500 W

HEIGHT
(MM)

450 H

30H

30H

30H

450 H

30H

30H

450 H

30H

30H

WEIGHT
(KG)

140

165

180

185

140

170

180

155

205

205

* All weights and volumes are close approximations.

**\/olume relates to the volume of the inside of the planters.
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Rotunda Range
- Round Rotunda

- Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

- Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

+  Drainage holes optional

+ Treated hardwood timber top seating optional

- Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

+Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

. 2220 y

«f 1110

26

+3304

120

1891 x

B

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M3) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP

Round Rotunda
8021.0.075.222.222 - 2220D 750 H 705 0.727 - 915D
Planter Bench with Timber

Round Rotunda
8020.0.075.220.220 = 2200D 750 H 745 0.727 = 915D
Planter Bench
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Rotunda Range
- Square Rotunda

- Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

- Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

+ Drainage holes optional

+ Treated hardwood timber top seating optional

- Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

+ Other colours are available upon request but

may add to the price

330 w32

+ 482 +

LT 1

A

120

SR S
190 360 190
. 1900 ¥

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M?) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP

Square Rotunda
8023.0.075.222.222 2220 L 2220 W 750 H 680 0.934 - 915Lx915W
Planter Bench with Timber

Square Rotunda
8022.0.075.220.220 2200 L 2200 W 750 H 735 0.934 = 915Lx915W

Planter Bench

satubumi.com.au | +61(03) 5292 1001 | 6 T


http://satubumi.com.au

Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Rotunda Range
Triangle Rotunda

- Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

- Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

+  Drainage holes optional

+ Treated hardwood timber top seating optional

- Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

+Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

s 3490 ’
2003 x

£ 3430 ¥
455 455
* + 2580 * +
(=]
R¥a T
(=]
o~ (=]
o 2
v 4
+ 3336 ¥

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M3) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP

Triangle Rotunda
8025.0.076.349.322 3490 L 3220 W 760 H 1325 3.098 2330Lx2597W  2340Lx2072W
Planter Bench with Timber

Triangle Rotunda
8024.0.076.346.319 3465 L 3195 W 760 H 1385 3.098 2330Lx2597W  2340Lx2072W
Planter Bench
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Rotunda Range
- Triangle Rotunda High Back

- Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

- Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

+  Drainage holes optional

-+ Treated hardwood timber top seating optional

- Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

+ Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

»

# 482 4 558
f— 1110 —}

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M?) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP

Triangle Rotunda High
8029.0.111.349.322 back - Planter Bench with 3490 L 3220 W 1110 H 1530 3.703 2330Lx2597W  2340Lx2072W
Timber
Triangle Rotunda High

8028.0.111.346.319 3465 L 3195 W 1110 H 1590 3.703 2330Lx2597W  2340Lx2072W
back - Planter Bench
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Rotunda Range
Oval Rotunda

+ Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

- Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

-+ Drainage holes optional

- Treated hardwood timber top seating optional

- Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

+ Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

1712

.
—R 500

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M3) INTERIOR BASE INTERIOR TOP

Oval Rotunda
8027.0.070.255.171 2553 L 1712 W 700 H 460 0.411 - 680D
Planter Bench with Timber

Oval Rotunda
8026.0.070.254.169 2540 L 1699 W 700 H 520 0.411 = 680D
Planter Bench
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Planter Bench Range
- Square Planter Bench

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use
Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional
Drainage holes optional

Treated hardwood timber top seating optional
Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

2000

"
ki |

%
-

1300 * 700 —#

700

+—— 700 —

+— 480 —

=

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M?)

8010.0.070.200.070 Square Planter Bench 2000 L 700 W 700 H 0.293
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Planter Bench Range
- Round Planter Bench

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use
Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional
Drainage holes optional

Treated hardwood timber top seating optional
Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

X

2085

*

-

2085

K

A 700 ——#

+— 00 —
+—— 600 —+

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG) VOLUME (M?)

8012.0.060.208.070 Round Planter Bench 2085L 700 W 600 H 0.189
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Planter Bench Range
- Flower Pot Planter Bench

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use
Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional
Drainage holes optional

Treated hardwood timber top seating optional
Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White
Cement, and Charcoal

Other colours are available upon request but
may add to the price

# 2000 -
b b
o+ 2000 o
-|" 750 -|"
2
™~
[ 1
- 1 L 1 L -: -~
. 750 . , 1560 *
8014.0.075.200.067 Flower Pot Planter Bench 2000L 670 W 750 H 0.162
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Contemporary Range
- Curved Bench Seat

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

LED light cutouts at the base optional

Can be conveniently mixed and matched with the Straight Bench Seat
to create bench seat designs of any length

Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White Cement, and Charcoal
Other colours are available upon request but may add to the price

1563 +

<4

R 2200
Q /
&
R 2800
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¥ 1947 + ”‘
[ 1 T
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_!. 44 k k

190 500 190

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)

8025.0.045.195.060 Curved Bench Seat 1950 L 600 W 450 H
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Contemporary Range
- Straight Bench Seat

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use

Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional

LED light cutouts at the base optional

Can be conveniently mixed and matched with the Straight Bench Seat
to create bench seat designs of any length

Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White Cement, and Charcoal
Other colours are available upon request but may add to the price

- 2000 -
2
0
k. ™
~Z%a
¥ 2000 +
o
w
E3 o
gf — m ] -
H——f— 500 —f—k
190 190

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)

8025.0.045.200.060 Straight Bench Seat 2000L 600 W 450 H
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Elementary Range

Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use
Forklift lifting holes or sling lifting holes optional
Treated hardwood timber top seating optional

Can be conveniently mixed and matched with the rest of
the Elementary Range
Standard GRC colours are: Grey Cement, White Cement,

and Charcoal
Other colours are available upon request but may add to

Stainless steel arm rests optional
LED light cutouts at the base optional

Anchor holes in the base for fixing to a solid base option the price
- Single Bench Seat
~—
- N
\A ' 500 re

F———— 500 ———

418

900

450

+—— 505 ———

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)

8001.0.045.050.050 Single Bench Seat 500L 500 W 450 H

8001.1.003.050.050 Single Bench Seat - Timber Top 500 L 500 W 30H 60
8001.2.003.050.050 Single Bench Seat - Backrest 500 L 500 W 30H 60
8001.3.003.052.005 Single Bench Seat - Backrest and Armrest 500 L 500 W 30H 65
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Elementary Range
- Double Bench Seat

PRODUCT

8001.0.045.100.050

8001.1.003.100.050

8001.2.003.100.050

8001.3.003.100.050

B

A 505 ———4

1000

418 ——

900

#——— 450

DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
Double Bench Seat 1000 L 500 W 450 H 80
Double Bench Seat - Timber Top 1000 L 500 W 30H 95
Double Bench Seat - Backrest 1000 L 500 W 30H 100
Double Bench Seat - Backrest and Armrest 1000 L 500 W 30H 105
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Elementary Range
- Triple Bench Seat

+ 1500 ¥

- 1500 .

#—— 450 ‘ﬁ— 418 —
900

4—— 505 —&

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)

8001.0.045.150.050 Triple Bench Seat 1500 L 500 W 450 H 110
8001.1.003.150.050 Triple Bench Seat - Timber Top 1500 L 500 W 30H 130
8001.2.003.150.050 Triple Bench Seat - Backrest 1500 L 500 W 30H 140
8001.3.003.150.050 Triple Bench Seat - Backrest and Armrest 1500 L 500 W 30H 145
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Elementary Range
- Quadruple Bench Seat

2000 .

4

4—— 505 —

£ 2000

S 450 —ﬁ— 418 —f
200

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)
8001.0.045.200.050 Quadruple Bench Seat 2000 L 500 W 450 H 140
8001.1.003.200.050 Quadruple Bench Seat - Timber Top 2000 L 500 W 30H 165
8001.2.003.200.050 Quadruple Bench Seat - Backrest 2000 L 500 W 30H 180
8001.3.003.200.050 Quadruple Bench Seat - Backrest and Armrest 2000 L 500 W 30H 185
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Elementary Range
- Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner

1005

N

1500

-
+—— 500

PRODUCT

8002.0.045.150.050

8002.1.003.150.050

8002.2.003.150.050

8002.3.003.150.050

900

#—— 500 ——— 505 —+
+—— 450 —ﬁ—qm —

DESCRIPTION

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner
Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner
- Timber Top

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner

- Backrest

Triple Bench Seat 90 Degree Corner

- Backrest and Armrest

LENGTH (MM)

1500 L 500w 450 H 140
1500 L 500 W 30H 170
1500 L 500 W 30H 180
1500 L 500 W 30H 180
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology

Elementary Range
- Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree Corner

* 2000 £

¥ 2000 +

+—— 505 —

1195

—————— 900 ————
450 — P 418 —4

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH (MM) WIDTH (MM) HEIGHT (MM) WEIGHT (KG)

8002.0.045.200.050 Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree Corner 2000 L 500 W 450 H 155

Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree Corner -
8002.1.003.200.050 2000 L 500 W 30 H 185
Timber Top

Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree Corner -
8002.2.003.200.050 2000 L 500 W 30H 205
Backrest

Quadruple Bench Seat 120 Degree Corner -
8002.3.003.200.050 2000 L 500 W 30H 205
Backrest and Armrest
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Satu Bumi

Advanced Concrete Technology
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